Class of Service
On Call Taxicabs

Airport Taxicabs

Premium Sedan Services

Provider
A Best Taxi Service
ABC / Checker Cab Company
Chesterfield Car Service
Harris Cab Co.
Laclede Cab Co.
Metropolitan Cab / Midwest Cab Co.
St. Louis American Cab Co.
St. Louis County / Yellow Cab Co.
Wilson Taxi Company
Airways Cab Company DBA-ATC
Gateway Express
Independence Cab Co.-DBA-ATC
Muna Cab Co.
SBNA Airport Cab Co.-DBA-ATC
Show Me Airport - DBA - ATC
St. Louis Airport Taxi
A-1 Limousine & Car
Alfonso's Limousines
America Transportation Company
A-VIP Limo & Car Service
Best Transportation
Dove Express
Elitte Transportation
Executive Three, Inc.
Express Car Service
Express Car Service - St. Charles
Five Star Car Service, Inc.
Gabi the Cabby, LLC
GEM Transportation
Jed Limousine
Omega TMC
Primo Select
Risinger's Limo & Sedan Man (DBA)
Silver Star, LLC
Skyline Limousine Service
SL Sedan Service, LLC

Company Phone

314-456-8686
314-725-9550
314-738-0100
314-371-7111
314-535-1162
314-773-1000
314-531-8766
314-991-5544
314-576-9288
314-799-0798
314-494-5326
636-734-4174

314-518-8964
314-724-2341
314-740-8909
314-576-5211
314-367-4400
314-727-1878
314-576-5211
314-989-1500
314-393-3481
314-223-1018
314-521-3599
314-993-8444
314-993-8444
314-791-2397
636-299-1176
314-731-1707
314-429-2200
314-226-5208
314-298-0408
314-878-4857
314-397-3104
636-349-2996
314-223-1015

Dispatch Ph#

314-781-1515
314-725-2111
314-738-0100
314-535-5087
314-652-3456
314-776-7400
314-531-8766
314-993-8294
314-576-9288

314-367-4400
314-477-1001

314-791-2397

314-713-1494

314-429-2200

314-878-4857

636-349-2996



Carriage Companies

Rickshaw Companies

Non-Emergency Med Cars

Airport Parking Shuttles

Style Limousines & Executive Transfer and ' 314-521-6506

TMT Limousine Service, LLC
Trans Express Transportation
Brookdale Farms

St. Louis Carriage Company
3 Wheel Taxi LLC

Bizzy Bee Pedicabs
Call-A-Cart, LLC

Abbott Ambulance, Inc.

636-939-4803
636-938-1005
314-621-3334
314-276-7607
314-712-1040
314-719-6812
314-678-4005

Ace Transportation d.b.a. Ace Cab of St. Ch636-925-1838

Aging Well Health Care, LLC
Around the Clock Homecare
Benjamin Transportation, LLC
BrightStar Care -  St. Louis/Florissant
EEE Medical Transportation
EMT-St. Peters

Eurotrans Service, Inc.

Express Medical Transporters, Inc.
Garry's Medical Transportation
Gateway Ambulance

GentleRide, LLC

Helping Hands Medical Service
IDE Properties

Karing Hands Transportation
Kensome Medical Transport

Lift 2 Care, Inc.

Mid America Home Health

One Stop Transportation

Ride Right, LLC

SC Transportation

Transecure USA

Walden Bros. Transportation
WBC Home Services

Your Safety Net

ETS, LLC d.b.a. Skypark Airport Parking
Fasttrack Airport Parking

Park Express

314-726-5600
314-382-1000

314-731-4841
636-240-4410
314-243-6711
314-781-6400
866-346-3104
314-351-4200
314-941-0503
618-239-9900
314-249-4427
314-361-8884

618-541-2503
314-725-2200
314-769-7433

314-932-5188
314-330-2757
573-221-2277
314-361-7090
314-660-2428
314-291-6363

314-428-4204 x28

314-427-7275

314-713-2881

636-240-4410

618-541-3201

314-265-6361

1-888-726-7793



Courtesy Cars & Shuttles

PRG dba Parking Spot 1 & 2, E-Z Park

Windows Off Washington
1860's Hardshell Cafe & Bar

America's Best Inn & Suites-Westport

America's Best Value Inn-Airport
Avis Budget Group

Avis Rent A Car

Bar 101

Best Western Airport Plaza Inn
Best Western Inn at the Park
Big Daddy's

Budget Rent A Car - Airport
Chase Park Plaza

Cheshire Lodge

Clayton on the Park

Comfort Inn - Airport

Comfort Inn - Westport
Courtyard by Marriott

Crowne Plaza Hotel

Crowne Plaza St. Louis-Clayton
Crowne Plaza St. Louis-Downtown
Daniele Hotel - Clayton

Days Inn - Hazelwood

Dollar Rent A Car

Doubletree Hotel - Chesterfield
DoubleTree Hotel - Westport
Embassy Suites Hotel
Enterprise Rent A Car

ETS

Garden Plaza Hotel

GO BEST Express

Great Grizzly Bear
Hammerstone's LLC

Hampton Inn - St. Louis
Hampton Inn & Suites - Chesterfield
Hampton Inn Westport
Harrah's Riverport Hotel

314-428-5146
314-241-5555
314-231-1860
314-205-8000
314-423-6770
314-423-4422
314-426-3057
636-464-3336
314-731-3800
314-367-7500
314-771-3066
314-423-3324
314-633-1011
314-647-7300
314-725-9990
314-427-7600
314-878-1400
314-209-1000

314-291-6700 x223

314-726-5400
314-621-8200

314-721-0101 ext. 100

314-524-2500

314-423-4004 x109

636-532-5000

314-434-0100 (x 1310)

314-739-8929
314-889-8400
314-565-3240
636-928-1500
314-989-1500
314-231-0444
314-773-5565
314-427-3400
636-530-0770
314-298-7878

314-770-8100 x5499



Hertz Rental Car

Hilton - Airport

Hilton - Frontenac

Hilton Garden Inn - Chesterfield
Hilton Garden Inn- St. Louis Airport
Hilton St. Louis at the Ballpark
Holiday Inn - Riverport

Holiday Inn - Viking South

Holiday Inn Airport-West

Holiday Inn Oakland Park

Holiday Inn Select - Downtown
Homestead - Airport

Homestead - Westport

Homewood Suites - Galleria
Homewood Suites by Hilton - Riverport
Homewood Suites by Hilton Chesterfield
Hyatt Regency Hotel

International Catering, Inc.

Joanie's Pizzeria

Johnny's Restaurant & Bar
Laclede's Landing Merchants Asso.
LaQuinta Inn - Maryland Heights
LaQuinta Inn - Westport

LaQuinta Inn-Hazelwood

Llywelyn's Pub

Lumiere Place

Marriott Hotel - Airport

Marriott Hotel - West

Millennium Hotel - St. Louis

314-426-7555

314-426-5500 x2331

314-993-1100
636-532-9400
314-521-6444
314-259-3335
314-298-3400
314-821-6600

314-291-6800 ext 7003

314-656-1614
314-421-4000
314-739-0600
314-878-8777
314-863-7700
314-739-3900
636-530-0305
314-655-1234
314-869-9090
314-865-1994
314-865-0900
314-241-5875
314-878-1212
314-991-3262
314-731-3881

314-622-1840
314-423-9700
314-878-2747
314-241-9500

Molly's Restaurant DBA for LSR Ventures, L 314-241-6200

MTC 1, Inc.

National / Alamo

Omni Majestic

Parkway Hotel, St. Louis
President Casino

Quality Inn St. Louis Airport
Ramada Inn - Airport North

314-895-4111
314-428-1405
314-436-2355
314-256-7777
314-622-1840
314-427-5955
314-731-7700



Ramada St. Louis Airport
Renaissance Grand Hotel - Downtown
Renaissance St. Louis - Airport
Residence Inn - Earth City
Residence Inn - St. Louis Downtown
Residence Inn - Westport

River City Casino

Sheraton Clayton Plaza

Sheraton Hotel - Westport

Sheraton St. Louis City Center
Signature Flight

St. Louis Auto Auction

St. Louis Marriott Union Station
Staybridge Suites by Holiday Inn
The Gatesworth at One McKnight Place
The Lodge Hotel & Banquets

The Over/Under

The Westin St. Louis

Thrifty Car Rental

Trueman's Place

Wingate Inn Hotel

314-731-2100
314-621-9600

314-429-1100 x3155

314-209-0995
314-289-7500
314-469-0060
314-853-7653
314-863-0400
314-878-1500
314-231-5007
314-731-7111
314-298-3303
314-231-1234
314-878-1555
314-993-0111
314-298-0388
314-621-8881
314-552-5814
314-423-3737
314-865-5900
314-209-0001



